Competition Results

Competition:
KCAA U13 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3

Ranking
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Team

Medway & Maidstone AC 1
Paddock Wood AC
Ashford AC 1

Invicta East Kent AC
Folkestone R & AC
Ashford AC 2

Tonbridge AC 2

Tonbridge AC 1

Medway & Maidstone AC 2

Colour

194-197
173-176
154-157
167-170
162-165
158-161
190-193
182-185
198-199

Score

164.5
158.5
157.5
155.5
134.5
110.0
109.0

97.0

67.5

4x2
33.0
28.5
28.5
24.0
18.0
12.0
15.0
21.0
0.0

2LR

23.0
26.0
225
22.0
17.0
12.0
17.0

0.0
15.5

4LR
20.5
14.0
220
26.0
16.0
15.0
215
240
11.0

Venue:
Stour Centre

S
27.0
25.0
18.0
15.0
21.0
21.0
15.0
16.0

0.0

SB

14.0
20.0
20.5
245
25.5
12.0
15.5
23.0
13.0

STJ

22.0
26.0
21.0
22.0
16.0
24.0
14.0
13.0
10.0

SLJ
25.0
19.0
25.0
220
21.0
14.0
11.0

0.0
18.0

Date
8 Dec 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:

KCAA U13 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3

Ranking Team

Ranking

1
2
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Paddock Wood AC

Medway & Maidstone AC 1

Ashford AC 1

Invicta East Kent AC
Folkestone R & AC
Tonbridge AC 2

Medway & Maidstone AC 2

Ashford AC 2

Team

Medway & Maidstone AC 1
Paddock Wood AC
Medway & Maidstone AC 2
Ashford AC 1

Invicta East Kent AC
Folkestone R & AC
Ashford AC 2

Tonbridge AC 2

Paddock Wood AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Ashford AC 1

Tonbridge AC 2

Medway & Maidstone AC 1
Folkestone R & AC

Colour

194-197
173-176
198-199
154-157
167-170
162-165
158-161
190-193
173-176
167-170
154-157
190-193
194-197
162-165

Venue:

Stour Centre
Colour Points
173-176 26.0
194-197 23.0
154-157 225
167-170 22.0
162-165 17.0
190-193 17.0
198-199 15.5
158-161 12.0
BibNo Name

194 Joyce Akindeji
172 Ellen Simmons
198 Abigail Igwe

157 Laura Gwillim
169 Heli Sonnen

162 Alana Fraser
159 Ella Pearson
190 Darcy Knight
173 Kelsie Allcorn
170 Sidney Sutton (PW)
154 Lily Catt

193 Mia Stanley

195 Paige Becconsall
164 Mimi Pedrazas

Best

22.9
246
249
24.9
251
257
26.1
26.6
247
25.6
25.8
26.9
27.3
27.8

2 Lap Race

Points

18.0
17.0
15.5
15.5
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

Date
8 Dec 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:

KCAA U13 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3
Ranking
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Ranking

1
2
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Team

Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC 1

Ashford AC 1

Tonbridge AC 2

Medway & Maidstone AC 1

Folkestone R & AC

Ashford AC 2

Paddock Wood AC

Medway & Maidstone AC 2

Team

Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC 1

Medway & Maidstone AC 1
Tonbridge AC 2
Folkestone R & AC
Ashford AC 1

Ashford AC 2

Medway & Maidstone AC 2
Paddock Wood AC
Ashford AC 1

Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC 1

Tonbridge AC 2

Medway & Maidstone AC 1
Paddock Wood AC
Ashford AC 2

Folkestone R & AC

Colour

167-170
182-185
194-197
190-193
162-165
154-157
158-161
198-199
173-176
154-157
167-170
182-185
190-193
194-197
173-176
158-161
162-165

Venue:

Stour Centre
Colour Points
167-170 26.0
182-185 24.0
154-157 22.0
190-193 215
194-197 20.5
162-165 16.0
158-161 15.0
173-176 14.0
198-199 11.0
BibNo Name

167 Tia Wiggins

184 Charlotte Currie
197 Oluwamumidara
192 Wiktoria Bialas
163 Poppy Rockall
156 Indie-Rae Rough
161 Chloe Landfield
199 Darcy Knight
175 Jess Paterson
155 Emma Smith
168 Lois Coleman
185 Emily Carter
191 Esmee Hepden
196 Zuriel Obamakinwa
174 Jola Fasakin
158 Sienna Davies
165 Jess Smith

Best

511
51.4
521
521
52.5
53.5
55.8
56.9
571
54.3
55.1
55.7
55.9
56.0
57.5
58.2
1:00.0

4 Lap Race

Points

18.0
17.0
15.5
15.5
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0

Date
8 Dec 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:

KCAA U13 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3

Ranking Code Team

1
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08
01
05
04
06
03
07
02

Medway & Maidstone AC 1
Ashford AC 1

Paddock Wood AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC 1
Folkestone R & AC
Tonbridge AC 2

Ashford AC 2

Colour

194-197
154-157
173-176
167-170
182-185
162-165
190-193
158-161

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Stour Centre

Final

1:38.4
1:39.6
1:39.6
1:40.7
1:44.1
1:45.2
1:45.9
1:47.4

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:38.4
1:39.6
1:39.6
1:40.7
1:44 1
1:45.2
1:45.9
1:47.4

Points

33.0
285
285
240
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

Date
8 Dec 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
KCAA U13 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3
Ranking Team
1 Medway & Maidstone AC 1
2 Paddock Wood AC
= Ashford AC 2
= Folkestone R & AC
5 Ashford AC 1
6 Tonbridge AC 1
= Invicta East Kent AC
= Tonbridge AC 2
Ranking Team Colour
1 Medway & Maidstone AC 1 194-197
2 Paddock Wood AC 173-176
3 Tonbridge AC 1 182-185
4 Ashford AC 2 158-161
5 Folkestone R & AC 162-165
6 Ashford AC 1 154-157
7 Invicta East Kent AC 167-170
8 Tonbridge AC 2 190-193
1 Medway & Maidstone AC 1 194-197
2 Paddock Wood AC 173-176
3 Folkestone R & AC 162-165
4  Ashford AC 2 158-161
5 Ashford AC 1 154-157
6 Tonbridge AC 2 190-193
7 Invicta East Kent AC 167-170

Venue:

Stour Centre
Colour Points
194-197 27.0
173-176 25.0
158-161 21.0
162-165 21.0
154-157 18.0
182-185 16.0
167-170 15.0
190-193 15.0
BibNo Name

196 Zuriel Obamakinwa
174 Jola Fasakin
184 Charlotte Currie
159 Ella Pearson
162 Alana Fraser
154 Lily Catt

169 Heli Sonnen
192 Wiktoria Bialas
197 Oluwamumidara
172 Ellen Simmons
164 Mimi Pedrazas
158 Sienna Davies
155 Emma Smith
193 Mia Stanley
168 Lois Coleman

Best

7.00
6.30
5.89
5.36
5.00
4.51
3.89
3.80
6.25
5.75
4.80
4.27
4.22
3.29
3.29

Points

18.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Shot

Date
8 Dec 2024



Competition:
KCAA U13 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3
Ranking Team
1 Folkestone R & AC
2 Invicta East Kent AC
3 Tonbridge AC 1
4 Ashford AC 1
5 Paddock Wood AC
6 Tonbridge AC 2
7 Medway & Maidstone AC 1
8 Medway & Maidstone AC 2
9 Ashford AC 2
Ranking Team Colour
1= Folkestone R & AC 162-165
1= Invicta East Kent AC 167-170
3 Paddock Wood AC 173-176
4 Ashford AC 1 154-157
5 Tonbridge AC 1 182-185
6 Medway & Maidstone AC 2 198-199
7 Ashford AC 2 158-161
8 Medway & Maidstone AC 1 194-197
9 Tonbridge AC 2 190-193
1 Tonbridge AC 1 182-185
2 Folkestone R & AC 162-165
3 Invicta East Kent AC 167-170
4= Ashford AC 1 154-157
4= Tonbridge AC 2 190-193
6 Paddock Wood AC 173-176
7 Medway & Maidstone AC 1 194-197

Results Sheet

Venue:
Stour Centre

Colour Points
162-165 25.5
167-170 24.5
182-185 23.0
154-157 20.5
173-176 20.0
190-193 15.5
194-197 14.0
198-199 13.0
158-161 12.0
BibNo Name

163 Poppy Rockall

167 Tia Wiggins

173 Kelsie Allcorn

154 Lily Catt

185 Emily Carter

199 Darcy Knight

159 Ella Pearson

197 Oluwamumidara

191 Esmee Hepden

184 Charlotte Currie

165 Jess Smith

169 Heli Sonnen

155 Emma Smith

193 Mia Stanley

175 Jess Paterson

196

Zuriel Obamakinwa

Total

81
81
78
75
74
65
63
61
58
72
65
60
56
56
54
48

Speed Bounce

Points

17.5
17.5
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
5.5
5.5
4.0
3.0

Date
8 Dec 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
KCAA U13 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3
Ranking Team
1 Paddock Wood AC
2 Ashford AC 2
= Invicta East Kent AC
= Medway & Maidstone AC 1

5 Ashford AC 1

6 Folkestone R & AC

7 Tonbridge AC 2

8 Tonbridge AC 1

9 Medway & Maidstone AC 2

Ranking Team Colour

1 Paddock Wood AC 173-176
2 Medway & Maidstone AC 1 194-197
3 Invicta East Kent AC 167-170
4  Ashford AC 2 158-161
5 Ashford AC 1 154-157
6 Tonbridge AC 1 182-185
7 Folkestone R & AC 162-165
8 Tonbridge AC 2 190-193
9 Medway & Maidstone AC 2 198-199
1 Ashford AC 2 158-161
2 Paddock Wood AC 173-176
3 Ashford AC 1 154-157
4 Invicta East Kent AC 167-170
5 Medway & Maidstone AC 1 194-197
6 Folkestone R & AC 162-165
7 Tonbridge AC 2 190-193

Standing Triple Jump

Venue:

Stour Centre
Colour Points
173-176 26.0
158-161 24.0
167-170 22.0
194-197 22.0
154-157 21.0
162-165 16.0
190-193 14.0
182-185 13.0
198-199 10.0
BibNo Name

173 Kelsie Alicorn
194 Joyce Akindeiji
167 Tia Wiggins

158 Sienna Davies
156 Indie-Rae Rough
185 Emily Carter

162 Alana Fraser
192 Wiktoria Bialas
198 Abigail Igwe

161 Chloe Landfield
172 Ellen Simmons
157 Laura Gwillim
170 Sidney Sutton (PW)
195 Paige Becconsall
164 Mimi Pedrazas
190 Darcy Knight

Best

6.56
6.36
6.18
5.84
5.72
5.33
5.06
4.98
4.68
5.56
5.39
5.34
5.34
5.20
5.02
4.80

Points

18.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Date
8 Dec 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
KCAA U13 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3
Ranking Team

1= Ashford AC 1

1= Medway & Maidstone AC 1

3 Invicta East Kent AC

4 Folkestone R & AC

5 Paddock Wood AC

6 Medway & Maidstone AC 2

7 Ashford AC 2

8 Tonbridge AC 2

Ranking Team Colour

1 Medway & Maidstone AC 1 194-197
2 Ashford AC 1 154-157
3 Folkestone R & AC 162-165
4 Paddock Wood AC 173-176
5 Ashford AC 2 158-161
6 Invicta East Kent AC 167-170
7 Medway & Maidstone AC 2 198-199
8 Tonbridge AC 2 190-193
1 Invicta East Kent AC 167-170
2 Ashford AC 1 154-157
3 Medway & Maidstone AC 1 194-197
4 Medway & Maidstone AC 2 198-199
5 Folkestone R & AC 162-165
6 Paddock Wood AC 173-176

Standing Long Jump

Venue:

Stour Centre
Colour Points
154-157 25.0
194-197 25.0
167-170 22.0
162-165 21.0
173-176 19.0
198-199 18.0
158-161 14.0
190-193 11.0
BibNo Name

194 Joyce Akindeji
156 Indie-Rae Rough
163 Poppy Rockall
174 Jola Fasakin

161 Chloe Langfield
170 Sidney Sutton (PW)
198 Abigail Igwe

191 Esmee Hepden
168 Lois Coleman
157 Laura Gwillim
195 Paige Becconsall
199 Darcy Knight
165 Jess Smith

175 Jess Paterson

Best

2.10
2.09
2.04
2.02
1.99
1.91
1.88
1.51
1.79
1.77
1.71
1.71
1.70
1.68

Points

18.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

Date
8 Dec 2024
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